UID : | TID : :: 01/01/1970| SID : :: 01/01/1970 | Issued :05/08/2024 01:32:13 am Last Modification : 05/24/2023
Standards
IEC 61326-1 IEC 61243-1
(design based on
selected chapters)
Référence Voltage range Frequency Weight (kg)
CN-7-003-012-K 3 kV - 12 kV 50-60 Hz 0,3
CN-7-005-036-K 5 kV - 36 kV 50-60 Hz 0,3
CN-7-010-036-K 10 kV - 36 kV 50-60 Hz 0,3
CN-7-011-066-K 11 kV - 66 kV 50-60 Hz 0,3
CN-7-066-410-K 66 kV - 410 kV 50-60 Hz 0,3
CN-7-220-500-K 220 kV - 500 kV 50-60 Hz 0,3
CN-7-315-765-K 315 kV - 765 kV 50-60 Hz 0,3
  CN-7-...
Non contact voltage detector
Application:
• Non-contact voltage detector, voltage range from 3 kV to 765 kV.